Gehorlosen Verein Gottingen e.V.
Abt. Skat & Rommé

30. jahrigen Bestehen
Abt. Skat und Romm¢é

Ergebnisse :

Gottingen, 07. September 2019



Platz

Einzel :

Rommeé

Name

9 Zenk Yvonne

3 Baasch Rolf

27 Speicher Michael
50 Lenck Holger

48 Reinhold Erna

55 Ingrid Schreiben
56 Tanja Aukam

16 Meyer Harald

23 Herrgoss Undine
36 Hiddersen Dietmar

. 40 Dornte Stefan
. 49 Antons Walter

4 Schilke Andrea
8 Brandt Angelika

. 51 Petrowsky Peter-Christian
. 44 Harries Hannelore

. 39 Eicke Henning

. 52 Ruhl Reinhard

5 Haunert Anna-Maria
2 Schramm Michael

. 32 Schmidke Otto

. 54 Westermann Carola
. 20 Ruckershauser Karl
. 18 Schafers Wolfgang
. 26 Batz Elke

. 30 Brucken Roland

. 45 Czerski Jan

. 53 Ehlen Oliver

. 38 Bienert Markus

. 13 Wordermann lise

. 22 Brennecke Kirstin

. 42 Dabelstein Valentina

1 Rehders-Schramm Christel

. 19 Knépnadel Manfred

7 Hennebohl Matina

. 10 Horst Imke

. 14 Kerkdyk Astrid

. 35 Heldt Wolfgang

. 34 Geerkens Monika
. 43 Schmidt Tania

AGV Hildesheim
klausdorfer GRSV

GSRC Kassel |
Bremerhavener Goldene 9
HRS Neumunster

HSRC Hamm 01

HSRC Hamm 01

GSRC Bremen
Bremerhavener Goldene 9
GV Gattingen |

GV Gattingen |l
Bremerhavener Goldene 9
Klausdorfer GRSV

HSRC Hamm 01
Klausdorfer GRSV

AGV Hildesheim

GV Gattingen |l

Vereinlos

GKC Recklinghausen
Klausdorfer GRSV

GSRC Kassel |l

GV Soltau

Marburger GSRC
Marburger GSRC

GSRC Kassel |

GSRC Kassel |l

GSV Hamburg

GV Soltau

GV Gattingen |l

GSRC Bremen
Bremerhavener Goldene 9
GV Hamburg

Klausdorfer GRSV
Marburger GSRC

GKC Recklinghausen
AGV Hildesheim

GSRC Bremen

GV Gattingen |

GV Gattingen |

AGV Hildesheim

Augen-
Punkt
411
628
518
502
628
647
589
450
719
751
519
549
865
692
1052
595
672
738
749
666
544
719
896
644
815
646
647
947
764
904
1201
764
1013
747
793
1156
921
1253
674
741

47
52
39
58
43
42
41
42
43
42
41
38
43
48
36
26
33
30
39
40
39
46
31
26
35
40
37
34
34
37
36
35
24
26
29
28
44
36
43
32

Wertpunkt

61
43
52
37
47
44
51
39
35
40
47
38
41
46
41
49
39
42
40
23
35
27
25
40
39
33
38
34
35
36
33
34
42
32
27
39
30
28
26
32

1.5.28.3.8.

45
44
46
41
40
44
37
45
48
41
33
45
36
24
41
39
42
40
32
46
34
35
52
41
33
32
29
36
34
30
34
33
36
43
45
34
26
35
29
34

Ges.

153
139
137
136
130
130
129
126
126
123
121
121
120
118
118
114
114
112
111
109
108
108
108
107
107
105
104
104
103
103
103
102
102
101
101
101
100

99

98

98



41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.

29 Gleisner Hildegard
11 Hielscher Regina
33 Grothkopf Robert
28 Speicher Helena
24 Antons Claudia

12 Hinerasky Gottfried
41 Holge Karl-Heinz
25 Batz Rainer
47 Wieck Birgit

6 Haunert Heinz-W
46 Klingebiel Gotz

17 Akbulut Orhan

21 Lyhs Nicol

31 Radde Sabine

37 Dimitrijevic Jovice
15 Kerkdyk Jan

GSRC Kassel |l

AGV Hildesheim

GV Gattingen |

GSRC Kassel |
Bremerhavener Goldene 9
AGV Hildesheim

GV Hamburg

GSRC Kassel |

HRS Neumdunster

GKC Recklinghausen
GSV Hamburg

Marburger GSRC
Bremerhavener Goldene 9
GSRC Kassel |l

GV Gattingen |l

GSRC Bremen

761
1006
981
7
847
994
921
797
936
1042
627
1249
1268
1060
1058
1100

46
24
22
32
25
28
28
30
31
43
29
21
24
25
28
32

28
33
38
30
31
29
30
30
29
20
31
43
26
25
20
21

24
41
36
33
39
38
36
33
33
29
31
21
35
30
28
21

98
98
96
95
95
95
94
93
93
92
91
85
85
80
76
74



Ergebnisse : Mannschaft - Rommé

Platz Verein Augenpunkt Wertpunkt
1. Klausdorfer GRSV 3172 470
2. AGV Hildesheim 3.567 447
3. GSRC Kassel | 2.847 432
4. GKC Recklinghausen 3.276 422
5. GV Gottingen | 3.659 416
6. GV Gottingen |l 3.013 414
7. Bremerhavener Goldene 9 4.035 409
8. GSRC Bremen 3.375 403
9. Marburger GSRC 3.536 401

10. GSRC Kassel Il 3.011 391



Mannschaft : Rommé

1.Pl. Klausdorfer GRSV

1 Rehders-Schramm Chris 24 42
2 Schramm Michael 40 23
3 Baasch Rolf 52 43
4 Schiilke Andrea 43 41
3.172
3.Pl. GSRC Kassel |
25 Batz Rainer 30 30
26 Batz Elke 35 39
27 Speicher Michael 39 52
28 Speicher Helena 32 30
2.847
5.Pl. GV Gottingen |
33 Grothkopf Robert 22 38
34 Geerkens Monika 43 26
35 Heldt Wolfgang 36 28
36 Hiddersen Dietmar 42 40
3.659
7.Pl. Bremerhavener Goldene 9
21 Lyhs Nicol 24 26
22 Brennecke Kirstin 36 33
23 Herrgoss Undine 43 35
24 Antons Claudia 25 31
4.035

9.PI. Marburger GSRC
17 Akbulut Orhan 21 43
18 Schafers Wolfgang 26 40
19 Kndpnadel Manfred 26 32
20 Ruckershauser Karl 31 25

3.536

2.Pl. AGV Hildesheim

36 102 9 Zenk Yvonne
46 109 10 Horst Imke
44 139 11 Hielscher Regina
36 120 12 Hinerasky Gottfried
470
4.Pl. GKC Recklinghausen
33 93 5 Haunert Anna-Maria
33 107 6 Haunert Heinz-W
46 137 7 Hennebohl Matina
33 95 8 Brandt Angelika
432
6.Pl. GV Gottingen I
36 96 37 Dimitrijevic Jovice
29 98 38 Bienert Markus
35 99 39 Eicke Henning
41 123 40 Dornte Stefan
416
8.Pl. GSRC Bremen
35 85 13 Wordermann lise
34 103 14 Kerkdyk Astrid
48 126 15 Kerkdyk Jan
39 95 16 Meyer Harald
409
10.Pl. GSRC Kassel Il
21 85 29 Gleisner Hildegard
41 107 30 Briicken Roland
43 101 31 Radde Sabine
52 108 32 Schmidke Otto
401

47
28

28

39
43
29
48

28

33
41

37
44
32
42

46
40
25
39

61
39
33
29

3.567

40
20
27
46

3.276

20
35
39
47

3.013

36
30
21
39

3.375

28
33
25
35

3.011
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